These survey cards are to be used in conjunction with the *Michigan Harvest of the Month*<sup>TM</sup> recipe cards available through the Michigan Fitness Foundation. Use the surveys for your local program evaluation. If you have questions, please email <u>resources@michiganfitness.org</u>.

	ς	ž		
ŧ	-	a	8	POR
			7	9

YOUR OPINION MATTERS!	YOUR OPINION MATTERS!			
Which recipe did you try?  How did you like this recipe?	Which recipe did you try?  How did you like this recipe?			
□ Loved it □ Liked it □ It was ok □ Didn't like it	☐ Loved it ☐ Liked it ☐ It was ok ☐ Didn't like it			
Will you make this recipe at home?	Will you make this recipe at home?			
☐ Definitely ☐ Maybe ☐ Probably not ☐ No  Will you share this recipe with others?	☐ Definitely ☐ Maybe ☐ Probably not ☐ No  Will you share this recipe with others?			
☐ Definitely ☐ Maybe ☐ Probably not ☐ No	☐ Definitely ☐ Maybe ☐ Probably not ☐ No			
This institution is an equal opportunity employer.  © 2017 Michigan Fitness Foundation  Michigan Harvest of the Month Michigan Firness Foundation	This institution is an equal opportunity employer. © 2017 Michigan Fitness Foundation  Michigan Harvest of the Michigan Harvest Michigan Harvest Michigan Fitness Foundation			
YOUR OPINION MATTERS! Which recipe did you try?	YOUR OPINION MATTERS!  Which recipe did you try?			

Which recipe did you try?
How did you like this recipe?
☐ Loved it ☐ Liked it ☐ It was ok ☐ Didn't like it
Will you make this recipe at home?
☐ Definitely ☐ Maybe ☐ Probably not ☐ No
Will you share this recipe with others?
☐ Definitely ☐ Maybe ☐ Probably not ☐ No

This institution is an equal opportunity employer.

© 2017 Michigan Fitness Foundation



Which recipe did you try?				
How did you like this recipe?				
☐ Loved it ☐ Liked it ☐ It was ok ☐ Didn't like it				
Will you make this recipe at home?				
☐ Definitely ☐ Maybe ☐ Probably not ☐ No				
Will you share this recipe with others?				
☐ Definitely ☐ Maybe ☐ Probably not ☐ No				

This institution is an equal opportunity employer.

© 2017 Michigan Fitness Foundation

